Village of
Port Sanilac

MUSIC
CONCERT

LIVE MUSIC - CONCESSIONS

Fundraiser for the Village of Port Sanilac Parks and Recreation Department

March 24th, 2023
Friday @ 7pm

Show Opener:
Ourselves Irish Music
Humbuckers
Pine Grove Collective
& Other Local Artists!

Location :
Bark Shanty Community Center,

135 Church St, Port Sanilac M

More Information :
portsanilacrec@gmail.com
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2023 PORT SANILAC EVENTS

Saturday, April 8, 2023 — Easter Egg Hunt (Sanilac County
Museum and Village)

Monday, May 29, 2023 - Blessing of the Fleet

June/July — Youth Summer Recreation

Saturday, July 1, 2023 - Independence Day Events/Fireworks
Saturday, July 15, 2023 — Summer Festival

Friday, August 4" and Saturday, August 5" — Blues Festival
Friday, August 18" and Saturday, August 19" — Boat/Car Show
Saturday, September 2, 2023 — Lighthouse Park Picnic
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 — Halloween

Saturday, December 9, 2023 — Festival of Lights

Music in the Park will begin on Saturday, June 10, 2023
through September 2, 2023 at 7:00 pm. Entertainment
specifics to follow.

The village is an equal opportunity provider.






